
   
 

January 21st 2025 SB Agenda    

Town of Woodstock 
Selectboard Meeting 
January 21st, 2025 

6:00PM 
Town Hall & Zoom 

Agenda 
 

A. Call to order  
B. Additions to & deletions from posted agenda  
C. Citizen Comments 
D. Manager’s Report 
E. Discussion 

On Farm Restaurant 
Town Meeting Prep 
Update on Purchase of the Woodstock Aqueduct Company 

 EDC Housing group - Housing presentation 
Water ordinance 

 
F. Executive Session 1 V.S.A 313 
G. Approval of Minutes 

 
11.14.24 
11.19.24 
11.21.24 
12.05.24 
12.17.25 
 

12.30.24 
01.07.25 
01.13.25 
01.16.25 
 

 
H. Adjournment 

 
This Meeting will be held in person at Town Hall and on Zoom 
The link to join us is  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84782406503?pwd=UXAzWnJxaEE0MzJaMlBKeHJPUjB6QT09 
or from zoom.us you can enter these details to join the meeting 
Meeting ID: 847-8240-6503 
Password: 247624 
You can also download the Zoom app on your smartphone 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84782406503?pwd=UXAzWnJxaEE0MzJaMlBKeHJPUjB6QT09
http://zoom.us/

