Town of Woodstock Selectboard Meeting January 21st, 2025 6:00PM Town Hall & Zoom Agenda

- A. Call to order
- **B.** Additions to & deletions from posted agenda
- C. Citizen Comments
- **D.** Manager's Report
- **E.** Discussion

On Farm Restaurant
Town Meeting Prep
Update on Purchase of the Woodstock Aqueduct Company

EDC Housing group - Housing presentation Water ordinance

- **F.** Executive Session 1 V.S.A 313
- **G.** Approval of Minutes

11.14.24	12.30.24
11.19.24	01.07.25
11.21.24	01.13.25
12.05.24	01.16.25
12.17.25	

H. Adjournment

This Meeting will be held in person at Town Hall and on Zoom The link to join us is

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84782406503?pwd=UXAzWnJxaEE0MzJaMlBKeHJPUjB6QT09

or from zoom.us you can enter these details to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 847-8240-6503

Password: 247624

You can also download the Zoom app on your smartphone